Lielais kresls - Pinto 409,00 €

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmérs
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Korpusa materials
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

84
84
101
45
55
Melna
Melna
Velurs
Vellrs

Plastmasas

Atsperes ar elpojosu putu pildijumu

20283-S-20091311




